Power Supplies Data Sheet
Single, Dual, Triple and Quad Output
Broad Product Range
Current: Up to 6 Amps
Voltage: Up to 64 Volts
Power: Up to 217 Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
● Models with from 1 to 4 outputs.   Flexible choice of outputs to meet your

MULTIPLE OUTPUT LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
2
Ordering Information
Model T3PS13206 Single Channel, 192 W Linear DC Power Supply
T3PS23203  2 Channels, 192 W Linear DC Power Supply
T3PS33203  3 Channels, 217 W Linear DC Power Supply
T3PS43203  4 Channels, 212 W Linear DC Power Supply
Accessories User Manual (CD) x 1; Power Cord x 3
T3PS13206 Test Lead GTL-104 A x 1; GTL-105 x 1; or European GTL-204 A x 1, GTL-203 A x 1
T3PS23203 Test Lead GTL-104 A x 2; or European GTL-204 A x 2
T3PS33203 Test Lead GTL-104 A x 3; or European GTL-204 A x 3
T3PS43203 Test Lead GTL-104 A x 2; GTL-105 A x 2 or European GTL-204 A x 2, GTL-203 A x 2
Warranty: 3 Years return to Teledyne LeCroy.
T3PSXXXXX Series
● 1/2/3/4 Independent Isolated
Output
● 4.3 Inch LCD Display
● Setting & Read Back
Resolution
100 mV / 10 mA 1)
● Output On/off
● Analog Control (Remote I/O)
For Output ON/OFF
● Set View Function For Checking an
Original V/I Setting During Output On
● Key Lock Function
● Tracking Series And Parallel
Operation
● Smart Cooling Fan Achieving Low
Noise
Rear Panel
The T3PSXXXXX Series is cutting edge, economical
linear DC Power supplies. The T3PSXXXXX Series
 fea tures output power from 192 to 217 watts, up to four
inde pendent isolated output channels, high resolution,
low noise, high reliability, and compact size.
The T3PSXXXXX Series has a built-in digital panel con-
trol design to replace conventional control method.
This unique design allows the T3PSXXXXX Series linear
DC power supply to provide users with more effi cient
functionalities, including set view and key lock so as to
expedite the operation process. The key lock function
protects DUTs by preventing others from changing volt-
age and current parameters. Additionally, output key light
facilitates users in clearly reading the operational status
of power supply.
Applications
● Laboratories and Educational Facilities
● Product Testing and Quality Assurance
● Service Operation and Post-Sales Support
● Product Development and Debugging
Tracking Series and Parallel Operation
In addition to independent output channels, the T3PSXXXXX Series pro-
vides tracking series and parallel operation (For T3PS23203/T3PS33203/
T3PS43203). The series and parallel connections allow power supplies to
output 32 V / 6 A (Parallel Connection) and 64 V / 3 A (Series Connection).
Internal connection for tracking
Series and Parallel operation